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kingliving.com Issho Table Range



Top
Dining Table Circle 1590 Open Base
Selected KING finishes*

Dining Table Circle 1590 Plinth Base
Selected KING finishes*
Floor Plate: Black Powder Coated

Top

Underside Elevation

Underside Elevation

Elevation

750
(29.5")

750
(29.5")

31 (1.25")

Ø1590 (62.5")

350
(13.75")

Ø890 (35")

Ø1590 (62.5")

350
(13.75")

Lazy Susan Dining Table 1590 Open Base
Selected KING finishes*

Lazy Susan Dining Table 1590 Plinth Base
Selected KING finishes*

759
(29.75")

759
(29.75")

350
(13.75")

350
(13.75")

Top

Ø1590 (62.5")

Ø750 (29.5")

Effective November 2022. *Selected KING finishes: Circle Tables: Tops: Selected timber finishes or ceramic. Bases: Selected timber finishes. Lazy Susan Tables: Tops: Selected ceramic. Bases: Selected timber finishes. As King Living 
has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.

Issho Dining Tables



1900 (74")

2395 (92.25")

2995 (118")

1000 (39.5") 749
(29.5")

749
(29.5")

749
(29.5")

749
(29.5")

Top
1900 RECT Table Open Base
Selected KING finishes*

2395 RECT Table Open Base
Selected KING finishes*

2995 RECT Table Open Base
Selected KING finishes*

2995 RECT Table Double Plinth Base
Selected KING finishes*

Underside – Base Configuration
Open Base Elevation

1004 (39.5") 659 (26")

1544 (60.75")

1982 (78")

659 (26")

894 (35.25")

1756 (69") 491(19.25")2995 (118")

1000 (39.5")

1100
(43.25")

1100
(43.25")

Open Base

Open Base

Double Plinth Base

Effective November 2022. *Selected KING finishes: RECT Tables: Tops: Selected timber finishes or ceramic. Bases: Selected timber finishes. As King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and 
specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.

Issho Dining Tables



1590 (62.5")

1197 (47")

619 (24.5")

Ø 619
(24.5")

615 
(24.25")

801
(31.5") 322

(12.75")

381
(15")

290 (11.5")

Timber* Top: 
745 (29.25")

520 (20.5")936 (37")

450
(17.75")

Top
Side Table
Selected KING finishes*

Coffee Table
Selected KING finishes*

Console
Selected KING finishes*

Top

Underside Elevation

Underside Elevation

Top Underside Underside Elevation
Height Variations

520 (20.5") 431 (17")

Ceramic Top: 
751 (29.5")

Effective November 2022. *Selected KING finishes: Side Tables & Coffee Tables: Bases and Tops: Selected timber finishes. Console: Tops: Selected timber finishes or ceramic. Bases: Selected timber finishes. As King Living has a 
policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.

Issho Side Table | Coffee Table | Console


